Valencia Borough Planning Commission
Monthly Meeting Agenda
October 3, 2024, 5:30 p.m.
Valencia Borough Building — 61 Almira St., Valencia, PA 16059

Agenda:

1)
2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

Call to order
Roll call

Approve minutes
Motion: Second:

Public comments

New business
- Borough updates
- Planning Commission Meetings for 2025
- Trick or Treat date recommendation
- Ordinance 93 and public excavations discussion

Closings
Next month’s meeting
Draft November agenda

Adjournment
Motion: Second:



